CDC ENDURE
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New! The latest in oat genetics. High yield and fantastic
milling quality with excellent standability.

Agronomic Profile

CDC Endure

Grain Color White

Days to Heading Y

Plant Height (in) 46

Straw Strength Strong

Test Weight Excellent

Yield (bu/ac)
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Test Weight (Ib/bu)

%ﬂ 177.0 CDC Endure

SD Momentum

ND Heart

AAC Douglas

Disease Package
Stem Rust Crown Rust Leaf Rust Barley Yellow Dwarf
S I I |
CDC Endure data source: 2023 NDSU Extension Center, Langdon, ND.
Disease Resistance: R = resistant, MR = moderately resistant, | = intermediate, MS = moderately susceptible, S = susceptible.

Visit MeridianSeeds.com for the latest data and seed varieties

362
0.7 [N
3.4 [

245 Ji

333 N



http://www.meridianseeds.com
tel:+18662827333
mailto:info%40meridianseeds.com?subject=

